UHP Wear-resistant Solution

Superior Replacement Parts

WATERJET PARTS GAN BE BETTER



We believe every brand of waterjet
deserves a better solution

Miaoke has been focusing on R&D development to
UHP wear resistan materials for more than 10 years.
And the products under brand WHP® are been
widespread in more than 30 countries.

WHP® is well-known as a reliable supplier who
provides customers with waterjet spare parts of
stable quality. Apart from always stand by you and
overcoming challenges together: keeping machines
running, finding affordable replacement parts and
technical service, staying competitive is another
edge which keeps us as one of the best choices to
the customers.

One of the best in China is only a beginning, we felt
from the very beginning that offering long-lasting
and high-quality waterjet UHP parts was not enough.
Waterjet market is keeping changing and the
competition will be more and more severe. To a
waterjet user, a supplier who can depend on to pick
up the phone, answer your waterjet questions, help
with your day-to-day waterjet dilemmas and deliver
parts in time will be essential. Miaoke is obligated

to be more outstanding not only on delivery, sales
service and high quality but also committed to break
up the monopoly in the market of waterjet spare
parts. We believe cost-effective solutions to your
daily operation is essential in the business world.

Our business activity is oriented by win-win
philosophy as always. We take consideration of
our customers’ interests and keen to develop long-
term relationships with our partners.

Keeping changing, never ending.
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All other trademarks are the properties of their respective owners. Part numbers are for convenience only.



WHP® Product line

WHP®R100

Workhorse for industry, fit-for-use performance

WHP®R300

Classic, trustworthy and widely used in more than 30 countries.

WHP®R500

Latest high-end super wear-resistant material which brings you peak experience.



WHP® Composite Garbide
The Ultimate Wear Material

Your first option when nozzles need to be:
Consistent.

Reliable.

Predictable.

WHP® Waterjet Nozzles

Our WHP® line of abrasive nozzels is made
from a special carbide material which is a
nano tungsten carbide-based material and
proprietary manufacturing process.

During our whole production, the nano tungsten
particles which contribute super wear resistance
is formed using the patented process. In order
to make the nozzles come with higher hardness
and superior wear resistance, we hardly add
the soft metal binder during the processing.

All the above methods and materials contribute
to optimum nozzle performance. The result is a
super durable material that fiercely resists
abrasive and erosive wear.

The unique benefits you will enjoy for using our

WHP® line of abrasive waterjet nozzles: Product serie
Best cost-effectiveness solution per hour used (gfi':) (g,;/a)
Up to 120 hours of precision cutting
Up to 250 hours of rough cutting
Faster cutting speeds WHP® R300 | ~96.0 | ~27.30 ~0.2 04
Greater dimensional accuracy
Predictability-nozzles perform the same every time.

Hardness

WHP®R100 | ~95.6 | ~25.50 ~0.3 0.5

WHP® R500 | ~97.0 | ~27.50 ~0.2 0.3

4
04 www.shmiaoke.com



§ The Index of Mixing tubes

Replacement Mixing tubes
the index & general nozzles

OD-ID-Long (mm) OD-ID-Long (in.) Replaces Page#
6.00-xx-70.0 .235"-xx-2.750” WHP 05
6.00-xx-76.2 .235”-xx-3.000” WHP 05
6.35-xx-65.0 .250”-xx-2.560” WHP 05
6.35-xx-70.0 .250”-xx-2.750" WHP 05
6.35-xx-76.2 .250”-xx-3.000” WHP, Jet Edge, DARDI 05, 09
6.35-xx-101.6 .250”-xx-4.000” WHP 05
6.50-xx-74.7 .256"-xx-2.940” WHP 05
7.00-xx-76.2 .275”-xx-3.000” DARDI 09
7.14-xx-50.8 .281"-xx-2.000” Flow 06
7.14-xx-55.0 .281”-xx-2.165” Flow 06
7.14-xx-76.2 .281”-xx-3.000” FLow 06
7.14-xx-88.9 .281"-xx-3.500” Flow 06
7.14-xx-101.6 .281”-xx-4.000” Flow 06
7.50-xx-76.2 .295”-xx-3.000” WHP 05
7.62-xx-76.2 .300”-xx-3.000” CMS 09
7.62-xx-101.6 .300”-xx-4.000” CMS 09
7.97-xx-76.2 .315”-xx-3.000” OMAX 07
7.97-xx-101.6 .315"-xx-4.000” OMAX 07
8.97-xx-76.2 .354”-xx-3.000” WJS 09
8.97-xx-102.0 .354”-xx-4.000” WJS 09
9.43-xx-63.5 .372”-xx-2.500” KMT 08
9.43-xx-76.0 .372”-xx-3.000” KMT 08
9.43-xx-79.0 .372”-xx-3.130” KMT 08
9.43-xx-102.0 .372”-xx-4.000” KMT 08
§ Mixing tubes
WHP® R100 # WHP® R300 # WHP® R500 # Description (mm)

600-076-700-R1
600-102-700-R1
600-076-762-R1
600-102-762-R1
635-102-650-R1
635-076-700-R1
635-102-700-R1
635-091-762-R1
635-120-762-R1
635-150-762-R1
635-300-762-R1
635-076-1016-R1
635-102-1016-R1
650-1143-747-R1
750-076-762-R1
750-102-762-R1

600-076-700-R3
600-102-700-R3
600-076-762-R3
600-102-762-R3
635-102-650-R3
635-076-700-R3
635-102-700-R3
635-091-762-R3
635-120-762-R3
635-150-762-R3
635-300-762-R3
635-076-1016-R3
635-102-1016-R3
650-1143-747-R3
750-076-762-R3
750-102-762-R3

600-076-700-R5
600-102-700-R5
600-076-762-R5
600-102-762-R5
635-102-650-R5
635-076-700-R5
635-102-700-R5
635-091-762-R5
635-120-762-R5
635-150-762-R5
635-300-762-R5
635-076-1016-R5
635-102-1016-R5
650-1143-747-R5
750-076-762-R5
750-102-762-R5

6.0x0.76%70.0
6.0%1.02x70.0
6.0x0.76%x76.2
6.0x1.02x76.2
6.35%1.02%65.0
6.35%0.76x70.0
6.35%1.02x70.0
6.35%x0.91x76.2
6.35%1.20x76.2
6.35%1.50%76.2
6.35%3.00x76.2
6.35%x0.76x101.6
6.35%x1.02x101.6
6.50%1.143x74.7
7.50%0.76x76.2
7.50%1.02x76.2

=

Description (in.)
.235"x.030"%2.75”
.235"%.040"x2.75”
.235"x.030"x3”
.235"%.040"x3”
.25"%.040"%x2.56"
.25"x.030"%2.75”
.25"%.040"%2.75"
.25"%x.035"x3”
.25"%.047"x3”
.25"x.0597x3”
.25"%.118"x3”
.25"%.0307x4”
.25"%.040"x4”
.256"%.045"x2.94”
.295”x.030"%3”
.295"%x.040"x3”

www.shmiaoke.com
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Replacement Mixing tubes
for Flow®

_______4
06

l Mixing tubes without locating ring (nozzies)

WHP® R100 #
714-102-508-R1
714-076-550-R1
714-102-550-R1
714-076-762-R1
714-089-762-R1
714-102-762-R1
714-114-762-R1
714-120-762-R1
714-127-762-R1
714-076-889-R1
714-102-889-R1
714-127-889-R1
714-076-1016-R1
714-089-1016-R1
714-102-1016-R1
714-127-1016-R1
714-152-1016-R1
714-178-1016-R1

WHP® R300 #
714-102-508-R3
714-076-550-R3
714-102-550-R3
714-076-762-R3
714-089-762-R3
714-102-762-R3
714-114-762-R3
714-120-762-R3
714-127-762-R3
714-076-889-R3
714-102-889-R3
714-127-889-R3
714-076-1016-R3
714-089-1016-R3
714-102-1016-R3
714-127-1016-R3
714-152-1016-R3
714-178-1016-R3

WHP® R500 #
714-102-508-R5
714-076-550-R5
714-102-550-R5
714-076-762-R5
714-089-762-R5
714-102-762-R5
714-114-762-R5
714-120-762-R5
714-127-762-R5
714-076-889-R5
714-102-889-R5
714-127-889-R5
714-076-1016-R5
714-089-1016-R5
714-102-1016-R5
714-127-1016-R5
714-152-1016-R5
714-178-1016-R5

Description (mm)
7.14%x1.02x50.8
7.14x0.76x55.0
7.14%x1.02x55.0
7.14x0.76x76.2
7.14%x0.89x76.2
7.14x1.02x76.2
7.14%x1.14x76.2
7.14x1.20x76.2
7.14%1.27x76.2
7.14x0.76x88.9
7.14x1.02x88.9
7.14x1.27x88.9
7.14x0.76x101.6
7.14x0.89x101.6
7.14x1.02x101.6
7.14x1.27x101.6
7.14x1.52x101.6
7.14x1.78x101.6

&

Description (in.)
.2817x.040"x2”
.2817%.030"%2.165”
.281"x.040"x2.165"
.281"%.030"x3”
.281"%.035"x3”
.281"%.040”x3”
.281"%.045"x3”
.281"%.047"x3”
.281"%.050"x3”
.281"x.030"x3.5”
.281"%x.0407%3.5”
.281"x.050"x3.5”
.281"%x.030"x4”
.281"x.035"x4”
.2817x.0407x4”
.2817%.050"x4”
.281"%.060"x4”
.281"%x.070"x4”

' Mixing tubes with locating ring (nozzies)

WHP® R100 #

LR714-076-762-R1
LR714-089-762-R1
LR714-102-762-R1
LR714-127-762-R1
LR714-127-889-R1
LR714-076-1016-R1
LR714-089-1016-R1
LR714-102-1016-R1
LR714-127-1016-R1
LR714-152-1016-R1
LR714-178-1016-R1

WHP® R300 #

LR714-076-762-R3
LR714-089-762-R3
LR714-102-762-R3
LR714-127-762-R3
LR714-127-889-R3

LR714-076-1016-R3
LR714-089-1016-R3
LR714-102-1016-R3
LR714-127-1016-R3
LR714-152-1016-R3
LR714-178-1016-R3

WHP® R500 #

LR714-076-762-R5
LR714-089-762-R5
LR714-102-762-R5
LR714-127-762-R5
LR714-127-889-R5

LR714-076-1016-R5
LR714-089-1016-R5
LR714-102-1016-R5
LR714-127-1016-R5
LR714-152-1016-R5
LR714-178-1016-R5

Description (mm)
7.14x0.76x76.2
7.14x0.89x76.2
7.14x1.02x76.2
7.14x1.27x76.2
7.14x1.27x88.9
7.14x0.76x101.6
7.14x0.89x101.6
7.14x1.02x101.6
7.14x1.27x101.6
7.14x1.52x101.6
7.14x1.78x101.6

Description (in.)
.2817%.030"x3”
.281"x.035"x3”
.281"%.040"x3”
.2817x.050"x3”
.281"%.050"%3.5”
.2817x.030"x4”
.281"%.035"x4”
.2817%.040"x4”
.2817%.050"x4”
.2817x.060"x4”
.281"%x.070"x4”

www.shmiaoke.com




| waterjet nozzles without groove

WHP® R100 #
797-076-762-R1
797-106-762-R1
797-076-1016-R1
797-106-1016-R1
797-120-1016-R1

WHP® R300 #
797-076-762-R3
797-106-762-R3
797-076-1016-R3
797-106-1016-R3
797-120-1016-R3

Replacement Mixing tubes

WHP® R500 #
797-076-762-R5
797-106-762-R5
797-076-1016-R5
797-106-1016-R5
797-120-1016-R5

Description (mm)

7.97x0.76x76.2
7.97%1.06x76.2
7.97x0.76x101.6
7.97%x1.06x101.6
7.97%x1.20x101.6

for OMAK®

Z

Description (in.)
.315"%x.030"x3”
.315"%.042"x3"
.315"%x.030"x4”
.3157%.042"x4”
.315"%x.048"x4”

§ Waterjet nozzles with groove

WHP® R100 # WHP® R300 # WHP® R500 #

Description (mm)

Description (in.)

FG797-076-1016-R1 FG797-076-1016-R3 FG797-076-1016-R5 7.97x0.76x101.6 .315"x.030"x4”
FG797-106-1016-R1 FG797-106-1016-R3 FG797-106-1016-R5 7.97%1.06x101.6 .315"%x.042"x4”
FG797-120-1016-R1 FG797-120-1016-R3 FG797-120-1016-R5 7.97%x1.20x101.6 .3157%.048”x4”

l Waterjet nozzles with groove in the middie
WHP® R100 #
MG797-076-762-R1
MG797-106-762-R1

WHP® R300 #
MG797-076-762-R3
MG797-106-762-R3

WHP® R500 #
MG797-076-762-R5
MG797-106-762-R5

Description (mm) Description (in.)
7.97%0.76x76.2 ‘ .315"%x.030"x3”

7.97%1.06x76.2 .315"%x.042"x3”

N
www.shmiaoke.com 07



Replacement Mixing tubes
for KMT®

&=

WHP® R100 #
943-110-635-R1
943-076-760-R1
943-102-760-R1
943-110-760-R1
943-063-790-R1
943-076-790-R1
943-091-790-R1
943-099-790-R1
943-102-790-R1
943-110-790-R1
943-132-790-R1
943-147-790-R1
943-160-790-R1
943-236-790-R1
943-076-1020-R1
943-102-1020-R1

WHP® R300 #
943-110-635-R3
943-076-760-R3
943-102-760-R3
943-110-760-R3
943-063-790-R3
943-076-790-R3
943-091-790-R3
943-099-790-R3
943-102-790-R3
943-110-790-R3
943-132-790-R3
943-147-790-R3
943-160-790-R3
943-236-790-R3
943-076-1020-R3
943-102-1020-R3

WHP® R500 #
943-110-635-R5
943-076-760-R5
943-102-760-R5
943-110-760-R5
943-063-790-R5
943-076-790-R5
943-091-790-R5
943-099-790-R5
943-102-790-R5
943-110-790-R5
943-132-790-R5
943-147-790-R5
943-160-790-R5
943-236-790-R5
943-076-1020-R5
943-102-1020-R5

Description (mm)
9.43%x1.10%63.5
9.43%0.76%76.0
9.43x1.02x76.0
9.43%x1.10x76.0
9.43%0.63%79.0
9.43%0.76x79.0
9.43%0.91x79.0
9.43%0.99%79.0
9.43%1.02x79.0
9.43%1.10%x79.0
9.43%1.32x79.0
9.43%x1.47x79.0
9.43%1.60%x79.0
9.43%2.36x79.0
9.43%0.76%x102.0
9.43%1.02x102.0

Description (in.)
.3727x.043"x2.5”
.3727%.030"%x3”
.3727x.040"x3”
.3727x.043"x3”
.3727%x.025"%3.13”
.3727x.030"x3.13”
.372"x.036"%3.13”
.3727%.039"%3.13”
.3727x.040"x3.13”
.3727%.043"%x3.13”
.3727x.052"x3.13”
.372"x.058"x3.13”
.372"%x.063"%3.13”
.3727x.093"x3.13”
.3727%.030"x4”
.3727%.040"x4”

§ Focusing tubes HYPER-TUBE / \©

WHP® R100 # WHP® R300 # WHP® R500 # Description (in.)

Y A
www.shmiaoke.com

08

HT943-076-760-R1 HT943-076-760-R3 HT943-076-760-R5 9.43%0.76%76.0 .372"%.030"x3”
HT943-102-760-R1 HT943-102-760-R3 HT943-102-760-R5 9.43%1.02%76.0 .3727%.040"%3”
HT943-110-760-R1 HT943-110-760-R3 HT943-110-760-R5 9.43%1.10x76.0 .3727x.043"x3”
HT943-114-760-R1 HT943-114-760-R3 HT943-114-760-R5 9.43%1.14x76.0 .3727%.045"%3”
HT943-076-1020-R1 HT943-076-1020-R3 HT943-076-1020-R5 9.43%0.76x102.0 .3727%.030"x4”
HT943-084-1020-R1 HT943-084-1020-R3 HT943-084-1020-R5 9.43x0.84x102.0 .372"%.033"x4”
HT943-102-1020-R1 HT943-102-1020-R3 HT943-102-1020-R5 9.43%1.02x102.0 .3727%.040"x4”
HT943-110-1020-R1 HT943-110-1020-R3 HT943-110-1020-R5 9.43x1.10x102.0 .372"%.043"x4”
HT943-114-1020-R1 HT943-114-1020-R3 HT943-114-1020-R5 9.43%1.14x102.0 .3727%.045"%4”
HT943-122-1020-R1 HT943-122-1020-R3 HT943-122-1020-R5 9.43%1.22x102.0 .3727%.048”"x4”




§ wateriet nozzles for Jet Edge™

WHP® R100 # WHP® R300 # WHP® R500 # Description (mm) Description (in.)
635-076-762-R1 635-076-762-R3 635-076-762-R5 6.35%0.76x76.2 .25"%.030"%x3”
635-089-762-R1 635-089-762-R3 635-089-762-R5 6.35x0.89x76.2 .25"x.035"x3”
635-102-762-R1 635-102-762-R3 635-102-762-R5 6.35%1.02x76.2 .25"x.040"%x3”
635-114-762-R1 635-114-762-R3 635-114-762-R5 6.35%1.14x76.2 .25"%.045"x3”
635-127-762-R1 635-127-762-R3 635-127-762-R5 6.35x1.27x76.2 .25"x.050"%3”

Replacement Mixing tubes
for Jet Edge™, DARDI®, CMS®, WIS®

=

| waterjet nozzles for DARDI®

&

WHP® R100 # WHP® R300 # WHP® R500 # Description (mm) Description (in.)

635-076-762-R1 635-076-762-R3 635-076-762-R5 6.35%0.76x76.2 .2507%.030"x3”
635-102-762-R1 635-102-762-R3 635-102-762-R5 6.35%1.02x76.2 .2507%.0407"x3”
700-076-762-R1 700-076-762-R3 700-076-762-R5 7.00x0.76x76.2 .275"%.030"x3”
700-091-762-R1 700-091-762-R3 700-091-762-R5 7.00%x0.91x76.2 .275"%.036"%3”
700-102-762-R1 700-102-762-R3 700-102-762-R5 7.00%1.02x76.2 .2757%.040"x3”
700-120-762-R1 700-120-762-R3 700-120-762-R5 7.00%1.20x76.2 .275"%.0477x3”

[ wateriet nozzles for CMS®

WHP® R100 # WHP® R300 # WHP® R500 # Description (mm) Description (in.)
762-076-762-R1 762-076-762-R3 762-076-762-R5 7.62x0.76x76.2 .3"x.030"x3”
762-102-762-R1 762-102-762-R3 762-102-762-R5 7.62x1.02x76.2 .37x.040"x3”
762-076-1016-R1 762-076-1016-R3 762-076-1016-R5 7.62x0.76x101.6 .3"x.030"x4”
762-102-1016-R1 762-102-1016-R3 762-102-1016-R5 7.62%1.02x101.6 .37x.040"x4”

o

[ Waterijet nozzles for WiS®

WHP® R100 # WHP® R300 # WHP® R500 # Description (mm) Description (in.)
- 897-065-762-R3 897-065-762-R5 8.97%0.65%76.2 .3547x.026"x3”
- 897-076-762-R3 897-076-762-R5 8.97x0.76x76.2 .354”x.030"x3”
- 897-105-762-R3 897-105-762-R5 8.97x1.05x76.2 .354"%.041"x3”
- 897-076-1020-R3 897-076-1020-R5 8.97x0.76x102.0 .354”x.030"x4”
- 897-105-1020-R3 897-105-1020-R5 8.97%1.05%x102.0 .3547%.041"x4”

-_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________§
If you have any question about the specifications, please don’t hesitate to contact our sales or distirbutors. www.shmiaoke.com 09
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UHP Water jetting Nozzles
Various sizes and spray angles

- - a
= €
e 2% W =&
(4
m’ \\: ‘
7/16-20 1/4-18
| Feature i Service
Perfectly work at up to 42,000 psi ODM/OEM/Distribution
| Advantage | Application
Ultra-high pressure washing Industrial washing
Remove the most stubborn deposits & coatings Ship washing

Sidewalks/driveways washing
Residential washing

Cost-effectiveness

.
www.shmiaoke.com 1



Replacement parts for Orifices Reptaces

Ruhy, Diamond and Sapphire

Flow® - New-style Flow® - PASER® 4

N .\../ » —
.
®12.45mm

i o
3
o 3
csn 3

3

®9.5mm

041759-XX BSF02R-xxx

014201-XX BSF01R-xxx

015849-XX | BSF02D-xxx

014155-XX | BSFO1D-xxx
041759 | BSF02S-xxx

014201 | BSFO1S-xxx

Flow® - PASER® 2 Flow® - Standard-mount
ré‘ » -~
S & 2
S_/ —
D6.6mm
o
‘_ — (%)) o
o) 3
El 3
_— | ——]
drteml ©3.18mm
®9.5mm ®9.53mm

001821-XX BSF05R-xxx 004519-XX BSFO6R-xxx

D-5071-XX | BSFO5D-xxx
00182 | BSF05S-xxx

KMT® - Autoline®

004519-XX | BSFO6D-xxx
004519 | BSF06S-xxx

KMT® - Water only

)
| &
4 i
‘ . ®7.0mm ®7.0mm
~ o
° IS
3
3 3
|— | ——1
®3.15mm

®3.0mm
Ruby BSKO02R-xxx

Diamond | BSK02D-xxx

Ruby BSKO3R-xxx
Diamond | BSK03D-xxx

Sapphire | BSK03S-xxx

Sapphire | BSK02S-xxx

12 www.shmiaoke.com

Flow® - PASER® 3

Description

Ruby Orifice Miaoke #
Diam. Orifice [

Sapp. Orifice

Flow® - PASER® 3

D12.5mm

®12.5mm

wwg'g
wwg'g

/

009519-XX BSF04R-xxx
Diamond | BSF04D-xxx

009519-XX BSF03R-xxx

Diamond | BSFO3D-xxx
009519 | BSF04S-xxx

KMT® - Long-stem

009519 | BSFO3S-xxx

Flow® - Low-mass

© "
A
= . ] - "
- \ - -
‘ ©6.85mm ®7.0mm
° 3
3 g
3 3
—l
$3.18mm

®3.12mm

Ruby BSY02R-xxx Ruby BSKO01R-xxx

Diamond | BSY02D-xxx Diamond | BSK01D-xxx
Sapphire | BSK01S-xxx

L ™

Sapphire | BSY02S-xxx

Omax® - MAX JET® 5

=) - % o
P 11.13mm
$15.9mm ~
ey
— 3
~ 3
©
I
3 —
$6.34mm

Ruby BSO02R-xxx

303281 BSO01R-xxx
Diamond | BSO02D-xxx

305322-xx | BSO01D-xxx

305322 | BSO01S-xxx Sapphire | BSO02S-xxx




Repl t parts for Orifi
o Bmoses, Replacement parts for Orifices

Diam. Orifice Ruby, Diamond and Sapphire

Sapp. Orifice

DARDI® - 4-Axis old DARDI® - 4-Axis new DARDI® - SP7 DARDI® - SP5

AN - =
) N \ \!‘
- - >
. — @ = Y -~
i s .
| ®11.5mm ©8.0mm
o
2
3 I
3 @ >
®5.5mm 3 3
®11.05mm ®11.05mm gaommm|
. mm

Diamond | BSD01D-xxx Diamond | BSD02D-xxx Diamond | BSD03D-xxx Diamond | BSD04D-xxx

Sapphire | BSD01S-xxx Sapphire | BSD02S-xxx Sapphire | BSD03S-xxx Sapphire | BSD04S-xxx

Jet Edge™ - Permalign I Accustream® - DiaLine

- — - -
| ®12.7mm | ‘ ®9.5mm

o N
© ~ o
&) 3 o
3 3 3
3 3

- ®11.3mm

[l

©6.3mm I

P6.0mm

Diamond | BSY01D-xxx Diamond | BSY02D-xxx

100158-XX | BSJO1D-xxx 1-12749-XXX | BSA01D-xxx

100159 | BSJ01S-xxx 1-22835-XXX | BSA01S-xxx Sapphire | BSY01S-xxx

Sapphire | BSY02S-xxx

1 Ordering Code of Orifices’ID

‘

XXX’ inch mm

010 0.004 | 0.10
013 0.005 | 0.13

015 0.006 0.15 _@ID

018 0.007 | 0.18

020 0.008 | 0.20

023 0.009 | 0.23

025 0.010 | 025

028 0.011 0.28 @ ' 3

030 0.012 | 0.30 ‘g g

033 0013 | 033 : .

036 0.014 0.36 -—

038 0.015 | 0.38 :

041 0.016 | 0.41

046 0.018 0.46 ALL OF OUR ORIFICES ARE INDIVIDUALLY PACKED WITH
050 0.020 0.50 ELEGANT CASES TO MAKE SURE OF THE SAFETY OF TRANSPORTATION.

N
www.shmiaoke.com 13



Replacement parts for Flow®
Wonderful Hard Parts




Replacement parts for Flow®
Cutting Heads

B Assemblies

Description I PASER ECL cutting head assy

Picture  Right
Miaoke # [| DTF100-A
Replaces I 014192-1

§ Replacement parts

I Mixing Chamber

DTF111
014197-1

J Precision Collet, 9/32 ID

DTF141
710806-1

I Mixing Tube Space

DTF171
712265-1

J bW Nozzle Body Nut

N\
DTF121
711589-1

l oWy spray shield Yellow

DTF151
711621-1

I Abrasive Inlet

™

I DTF131

J ow Blast Disk, 38.75mmoD

-

DTF161
7119331

www.shmiaoke.com

\
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Replacement parts for Flow®
Cutting Heads

_______4
16

I PASER 4 cutting heads

B Assemblies

Description I PASER 4 cutting head assembly

Picture = Right
Miaoke # || DTF100-B
Replaces ] 041136-1

B Replacement parts

I Mixing Chamber

DTF112
041138-1

J Precision Collet, 9/32 ID

DTF141
710806-1

I Mixing Tube Space

e
DTF171
712265-1

www.shmiaoke.com

l bWy Nozzle Body Nut

N
N

DTF121
711589-1

J bwJ spray shield Yellow

DTF151
7116211

I Abrasive Inlet

I DTF131

J oW Blast Disk, 38.75mmoD

-
DTF161
711933-1



Replacement parts for Flow®
Cutting Heads

B Assemblies

Description I PASER 3 cutting head assembly
Picture ~ Right

Miaoke # [| DTF100-C

Replaces I —
B Replacement parts
I Mixing Chamber, Single-inlet, 60K I Nozzle Nut I Abrasive Inlet
-
- 55553 [N \\ \\ '
|\ , R \
s V
DTF113 DTF122 DTF131
— 009939-1 —

I Retainer Collet (copper) I Shield; Spray

I DTF142 I DTF152

www.shmiaoke.com 17



Replacement parts for Flow®
On/off Valves

1 On/off Valves

B Assemblies

Description I On/off valve assembly
Picture ~ Right
Miaoke # | DTF200-A

Replaces I —
5 ‘ N "
\ ,..'1’”’
B Replacement parts
I On/off Valve Actuator Accembly I On/off Valve Body I On/off Valve HP Collar

Vit Ly

DTF211 DTF221 DTF231
— 006143-1 —
I Nozzle Body I Retainer Cap
o
A ) \
W %
. /d -
DTF241 DTF251
— 0011121

&
18 www.shmiaoke.com



Replacement parts for Flow®
On/off Valves

§ On/off Valves

B Assemblies

Description I On/off valve assembly
Picture  Right
Miaoke # || DTF200-B

Replaces I —
\
B Replacement parts
I On/off Valve Actuator Assembly I On/off Valve Body I On/off Valve HP Collar

DTF211 DTF222 DTF231
— 010104-1 —
I Nozzle Body I Retainer Cap

< » '
\ 4 R
‘/ -
P S

DTF242 DTF252
014196-1

.
www.shmiaoke.com 19



Replacement parts for Flow®
On/off Valves

1 On/off Valves

B Assemblies

Description I Cutting head assembly
Picture  Right

&
www.shmiaoke.com

20

Miaoke # || DTF200-C
Replaces I —

B Replacement parts

I On/off Valve Actuator Assembly

I DTF211

J Nozzle Body, 5.49"

I On/off Valve Body

DTF222
010104-1

I Nozzle Retainer, Low Mass

-
~

\
N -~ -~ ‘ /
B )
DTF243 DTF253
006145-1 006146-1

I On/off Valve HP Collar

)
“

DTF231




Replacement parts for Flow®
On/off Valves

B Assemblies

Description I On/off valve repair kit
Picture  Right
Miaoke # [| WXF100-A
Replaces [] 001959-1

B Replacement parts
I Nozzle Poppet Stem I Valve Seal I Bronze Backup Ring
< -
- __/
WXF101 WXF102 WXF103
006934-1 001328-1 001337-1
I Seat Poppet I O-ring, -014 I Wooden Stick
// -
WXF104 WXF105 WXF106
006933-1 A-0275-014 —

.
www.shmiaoke.com 21



Replacement parts for Flow®

On/off Valves

B Assemblies

Description I Onl/off valve repair kit
Picture = Right
Miaoke # || WXF100-B
Replaces || 010200-1

B Replacement parts

I Nozzle Poppet Stem

/

WXF107
010105-1

I Bushing Stem

WXF110
003838-1

I Wooden Stick

I WXF111

4
22 www.shmiaoke.com

I Valve Seal

WXF108
003831-1

I On/off Valve Poppet Seat

WXF104
006933-1

I Bronze Backup Ring

WXF109
003832-1

§ o-ring, -014

WXF105
A-0275-014




Replacement parts for Flow®
On/off Valves

I Repair kits

B Assemblies

Description I Universal on/off valve seal kit

Picture  Right —
Miaoke # [| WXF100-D 7 [ —

Replaces [] 014988-1

B Replacement parts

I On/off Valve Poppet Seat I O-ring, -014 I On/off Valve Backup Ring
«>
«>
- N
V

WXF112 WXF105 WXF113

014558-1 A-0275-014 014555-1
I O-ring I On/off Valve Seal I On/off Valve Needle Poppet

WXF114 WXF115 WXF116
B-8075-005 014557-1

www.shmiaoke.com 23
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Replacement parts for Flow®

I Intensifier Assembly

I ZYF001

I HyLoad Hydraulic Piston

I ZYF004-A

I Piston Snap Ring

FO)

I ZYF006

J End Bell Assembly

ZYF008-L
007303-1

www.shmiaoke.com

I Intensifier Assembly

I ZYF002

)

ZYF004-B
007026-1

J Piston Seal kit

I ZYF700

J End Bell Assembly

. .00
@ !
\ il |
o
ZYF008-R
007303-2

I Attenuator

-

I ZYF003

ZYF005
007029-1

I Low Pressure Cylinder

ZYF007
C 1000-1

J HP Cylinder

> B

ZYFOOQB
007038 3




Replacement parts for Flow®
Pump Parts

I Replacement parts

I High-pressure Cylinder I HP End Cap I HP Plunger Assembly

[} () .
ry
‘/ b By

ZYF009 ZYF010 ZYFO011
007038-3 321276-1 —
J LP Cylinder Tie Rod Assembly | check valve Body J check Valve Outlet Body Adapter
2
L] \ ‘ -
o .| ;} ‘ ‘\\\m\\\‘,
\ 4
y -
ZYF012 ZYFO013 ZYFO014
— 004383-3 C-1313-1
I Backup Seal Sleeve I HP Seal Kit I Intensifier Seal Ring

S

/ a
“ 5
ZYFO15 ZYF800 ZYF801
B-1002-2 001198-1 B-1465-1
J Grease J HP Seal Kit I HP seal kit
;ﬁi e, ()
v N

e oS

I ZYF802 I ZYF803-MB I ZYF803-HY

N
www.shmiaoke.com 25



Replacement parts for Flow®
Pump Parts

_______4
26

I Replacement parts

J HP seal kit

I ZYF803-HG

I Reversing Bracket

I ZYF018

I Spacer Oil Seal Assembly

- e

- —

I ZYF021Z

I Cable Assembly

I ZYF024

www.shmiaoke.com

I Outlet Poppet

I Electric Shift Actuator Assembly

\t\‘!@’/
.//

ZYF019
B-8346-1

I HP Mechonical Shift Actuator Pin

N

ZYF022
002226-1

I Cable Assembly

o P mmg— \

Sl

I ZYF025

I Poppet/Seat Assembly

4

IZYFO17

J shift Spring

I ZYF020

I Electric Shift Proximity Sensor Assy, 24V

o S

r

L(_ {

g
|\

“\, y
o

ZYF023
011275-1

I Cable Assembly

,//3 —
=
G
:\,;,,/J
I ZYF026



I High Pressure Cylinder

ZYF027
013387-1

I 1/4 in. 90° Single Axis Swivel Assembly

V-
N

ZYF030
C-5155-1

I Direct Drive Maintenance Kit

oy '\“

p
RS

s

N\

WXF200D-A
013108-1

I Shift Valve Solenoid (with pilot valve)

ZYF034
A-18862

Replacement parts for Flow®
Pump Parts

I Direct Drive Check Valve Body

o)

ZYF028
013383-1

I 1/4 in. 90° Dual Axis Swivel Assembly

-

£

S

[ (=S

I ZYF031

I Swivel Shaft Spares Kit

3
P \‘, S
e, W
e
I WXF200D-B

I Solenoid Valve

I ZYF035

I End Cap Assembly

L)

. * ‘)M(')
L]

ZYF029

011044-1

I Ceramic Plunger

T

ZYF032
011045-1

I Direct Drive Seal Carrier Assembly

o,
ZTF033
I 044099-1

www.shmiaoke.com
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Replacement parts for Flow®
Pump Parts

B Assemblies

Description I Low Pressure Seal Kit-ESL
Picture =~ Right
Miaoke # || ZYF600
Replaces [ 010641-1

B Replacement parts

I Back-up Ring I Seal; U-cup I O-ring
92.08*101.6*4.76mm

I ZYF60Z I ZYF603 I ZYF606/7/8/9/10/11

I Seal; T-seal I Spring Energized Rod Seal

P
>,
)
s )

22.23*128.58"6.35mm

014899-1

I ZYF61Z I ZYF602

&
28 www.shmiaoke.com



I Repair kits

B Assemblies

Replacement parts for Flow®
Pump Parts

Description I Bleed-down valve repair kit (60k)

Picture  Right
Miaoke # || WXF200-A
Replaces || 004694-1

B Replacement parts

I Valve High-pressure Seat

s |
| —
WXF201
B-5703-1

I Valve Piston

I WXF204

I Bleed-down Valve Stem

WXF207
B-5702-1

I Valve Stem Bushing
“« >

I WXF202

I O-ring

I WXF205

I Bleed-down Valve Seal Hoop

WXF208
B-5723-1

I Valve Seal

WXF203

B-5701-2

J Backup Ring, -114

-

WXF206

J Bleed-down Valve Oil Seal

WXF209
A-4241

www.shmiaoke.com
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Replacement parts for Flow®
Pump Parts

B Assemblies

Description I Check valve repair kit
Picture  Right
Miaoke # || WXF200-B
Replaces || 015866-1

B Replacement parts

I Inlet Poppet Housing I Check Valve Inlet Poppet

I Check Valve Retaining Screw

B
=
- il % [ ] ) Sl
e SN A P
)
WXF210 WXF211 WXF212
010564-1 015384-1 004380-1

I Check Valve Insert I Check Valve Outlet Poppet I Check Valve Compression Spring

prows —
- 4 -— 4
By 0,
[ C D)
\/
WXF213 WXF214 WXF215
004382-1 005917-1 A-1606

I Check Valve O-ring

I WXF216

4
30 www.shmiaoke.com




Replacement parts for OMAK®
Wonderful Hard Parts




Replacement parts for OMAK®
Cutting Heads

§ MAKIET 5i (integrated)

B Assemblies

Description I Maxijet 5i integrated®
Picture ~ Right

Miaoke # [| DTO100-A \

Replaces I 305617-12/13/14/15

/
\ sl A~

i’k

B Replacement parts
J o-ring, -125 J o-ring, -014 J o-ring, -121
DTO111 DTO112 DTO113
201649 202570 202685
I Mixing Tube Collet I Clamping Nut I Mixing Chamber Disk
&:,
DTO121 DTO131 DTO141
303275 303453 303566

J Mixing Chamber

!

DTO151
303565

_________4
32  www.shmiaoke.com (D This product does not contain the mixing tube.




Replacement parts for OMAK®
On/off Valves

§ On/off valves

B Assemblies

Description I Assy, Oil-Free air actuator
Picture  Right
Miaoke # [| DTO200-A
Replaces || 303509

B Replacement parts

§ nlet Body J intet Body TAJ J onvoff vaive Body

DTO211 DTO221 DTO231
303279 303329 303327
I On/off Valve Body, Integrated I Filter Assembly I Dump Valve Jewel
s
\ J ©
& / J

~a

DTO241 DTO251 DTO261

301477 304351 302028-13

.
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Replacement parts for OMAK®
On/off Valves

_______4
34

B Assemblies

Description I On/off valve repair kit

Picture = Right
Miaoke # [| Wx0100-A
Replaces || 301927

B Replacement parts

I Dual On/off Valve Stem Assembly

s

WX0101z
302668

I On/off Valve Seat, Integrated

WX0104
301478

I Stem Assembly

6

WXO107
305223

www.shmiaoke.com

I On/off Valve Stem

WX0102
302667

I Dual On/off Valve Seal Assembly

WX0105
302094

I Backup Ring

WX0103
300997

I On/off Valve Seat

L}
“—

WX0O106
303326




I Pressure Manifold

ZYO001
307549

I Check Valve Assembly

w;
b )
% s
ZY0O004Z
308103

I Port Adapter

% ¢
% 0
= 4

g

ZY0007
306773

J check valve Body

~

ZYO010
303251

Replacement parts for OMAK®

I End Cap

—

“
o

ZY0002
308144

I Check Valve Body

ZYO005
308481

I Port Adapter Body

C e
o)!f-‘

"

ZY0008
300729

I Coolant Housing Assy

ZY0011Z
307556

Pump Parts

I High-pressure Cylinder

ZY0003
300737

I Check Valve Water Fitting

\

)" 5
o

ZY0O006
200515

I Retainer Nut

ZY0009
307663

I Coolant Housing

ZY0012
307519

N
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Replacement parts for OMAK®

Pump Parts

I Coolant Housing Assy

Yo
P s
.
ZY0013Z
302981

\\

I Liquid Displacer

e

ZY0016
303294

I Plunger

=1

ZY0019
304399

J swivel Assy

ZY0022
201719

4
36 www.shmiaoke.com

I Coolant Housing

il
—

\u’ i

ZY0014
300744

I Cylinder

m——

ZY0017
308105

I Safety Valve Seat

ZY0020
300958

I High Pressure Swivel

ZY0023
304507

I Check Valve Retainer

%a

-~

ZYO0015
303252

I Check Valve Static Backup Ring

J.

-~

ZY0018
300735

I Safety Valve Repair Kit

ZY0021Z
305836

J check vaive Nut
=
" ‘ W
\ ,
-
\'
Y0024
303293




B Assemblies

Replacement parts for OMAK®

Description I Major maintenance kit
Picture ~ Right
Miaoke # || WX0200-A
Replaces ] 302701

B Replacement parts

§ Minor it

WX0200-B
302700

I Port Adapter Static Seal

WX0203
300726

I U-cup Seal

WX0206
202398

Pump Parts
-,
B T
-
| o
S588+:8%¢
°S8 .
- e 8" g5
/(\\' 2 0S ®
y ! 'I? p— ~ o A
© /{2 Ap'p® . ” @
LR > |
~— o
I Static Seal I Seal Ring
WX0201 WX0202
300733 301639
I O-ring I Dynamic Seal

WX0204-A/B/C/D
200909 200905 200377 201707

I Backup Ring Assembly

g
- -
-
WX0207
302244

WX0205
302951

I Filter Assembly

WX0208
304104

www.shmiaoke.com
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Replacement parts for OMAK®

Pump Parts
I Repair kits

I Static Seal I Check Valve Seat I Socket Head Cap Screw
WX0209 WX0210 WX0211
301635 300640 300734

I Flat Washer I Check Valve Support Ring I Ceramic Ball

- . ®

WX0212 WX0213 WX0214
201277 303274 200904

I Check Valve Retainer

2

B

WX0215
301873

&
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B Assemblies

Replacement parts for OMAK®

Description I Major rebuild kit
Picture  Right
Miaoke # | Wx0200-C
Replaces [] 308281

B Replacement parts
§ Minor kit
n}i‘
> o 85
- _° =3 R
e @, [ ]
WX0200-D
308308
I U-cup Seal

WX0206
202398

I Ceramic Ball

4

WX0214
200904

I O-ring

WX0204-C/D
200377 201707

I Filter Assembly

WX0208
304104

I Check Valve Retainer

¢
s

“

WX0216
308104

Pump Parts
-
\“ - -
e g N

I Dynamic Seal

WX0205
302951

I Check Valve Seat

WX0210
300640

I Seal Retainer

WX0217
302949

N
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Replacement parts for OMAK®

Pump Parts
I Replacement parts
I Seal Retainer Sleeve I Snap Ring I Back-up Ring
- S )
- - —
WX0218 WX0219 WX0220
300745 200913 308107

&~
40 www.shmiaoke.com



Replacement parts for KMT®
Wonderful Hard Parts




Replacement parts for KMT®
Cutting Heads

§ Cutting head components

B Assemblies

Description I Complete head, 7.65” nozzle tube (water only)
Picture  Right
Miaoke # | DTK200-A
Replaces I —

B Replacement parts
I Air Actuator I Pneumatic Valve Body I HP Gland Fitting

s A

W

DTK211 DTK231 DTK252
10177855 10189181 BV 701184
l Nozzle Tube, 7.65" § 358" Nozzle Nut
> )
) \__/
DTK241 DTK251
10138444 B 2841

&
42 www.shmiaoke.com



Replacement parts for KMT®
On/off Valves

B Assemblies

Description I 3-Port dump valve, round body
Picture  Right
Miaoke # [| DTK200-B
Replaces | 041136-1

B Replacement parts

I Air Actuator I Valve Bodies, Stainless Steel I Adapter, HP Water Valve
lw‘\ )
\ 2>* \
(I )
\
DTK211 DTK221 DTK253
10177855 20427648 49830904

I Valve Nut for Nozzle Tube
‘ A\ )
~

DTK254
20454351

www.shmiaoke.com 43



Replacement parts for KMT®

On/off Valves
I Repiar kits
0 Assemblies
Description I On/off valve repair kit - ™~ -
Picture ~ Right — -
Miaoke # [| WXK100-A =
Replaces I 05116017, 05116025 w?»*
e -
¢ “d
B Replacement parts
I Valve Seat I Brass Backup Ring-HP Valve I SST Backup Ring
, -
- _— w“ ‘;’ -
WXK101 WXK102 WXK103
10178697 10188233 10187250
I Stem-HP Valve I O-ring HP Valve I Seal Assembly
A
WXK104 WXK105 WXK106
BV 901184 49895584 10178978

&
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§ HP Cylinder

‘e

ZYKO001
05144647

I Sealing Head Body

Y P

J

ZYK004
10106417

I Inlet Poppet Retainer

“»
Lo 3 >

>

(4
™
)

¥ =

ZYKO006-A
72110953

I Hydraulic Cartridge Assy

ZYKO009-A
05130091

Replacement parts for KMT®
Pump Parts

I Attenuator Assembly

ZYKO002
20498314

| HP sealing Head Gland
‘ \W’
.
I ZYK005

05116777

I Poppet Retainer, SL-IV

ZYKO007
10118552, 05144670

I Hydraulic Cartridge Assy

ZYKO009-B
80086622

l New style Sealing Head Body, SL-V

AR ] -

ZYKO003
20481009

I Inlet Poppet Guide

ZYKO006-B
20474391

l Outlet Body, H20 Jet Style

vl .

ZYKO008
20457381

I Cylinder Liner, Sealing Head

ZYKO010
20497767, 20481574

www.shmiaoke.com
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Replacement parts for KMT®

Pump Parts
I Replacement parts
I HP Seal Assembly-0.88 plunger units I Seal Assembly I Seal Assembly
S c\ -\

ZYK700 ZYK800-HG ZYK800-MB
20422243 10110393 10110393

I Ceramic Plunger I Jackbolt, 7/16 I Spring
ZYKO11 ZYKO012 ZYKO013
05119151 80070352 05054119

I Retainer Ring I Hydraulic Cartridge Seal Kits

ZYK014 ZYK600
05034798 80084759

&
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B Assemblies

Replacement parts for KMT®

Description I Check valve repair kit
Picture = Right
Miaoke # [| WXK200-A
Replaces || 20458830

B Replacement parts

I O-ring

WXK201
80077241

I Retaining Screw
“f’l‘i‘;‘g.)f‘

WXK204
20458089

I Flat Outlet Poppet

WXK207
20460048

I Inlet Poppet Retainer

WXK202
20458896

I Spring Retainer

WXK205
05116751

I Spring

WXK208
20460033

Pump Parts

I Outlet Seat

A

V

WXK203
20458140

I Inlet Poppet

WXK206-H
20457948
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Replacement parts for KMT®
Pump Parts

B Assemblies

Description I HP Check Valve, Inlet/Discharge
Picture  Right e
Miaoke # || WXK200-B :

Replaces || 80074057 = 7
B Replacement parts
I HP Check Valve I Check Valve Repair Kit
- L J
\ ’J
¢ -
WXK200-C WXK200-D
20427747 05133335
I Spring Guide I Poppet, Flat Outlet
a»
\ @
A
WXK205 WXK207
05116751 05116561
I Poppet, Inlet Flat I Spring, Inlet Poppet
5 “’17‘(
= Z,
WXK209 WXK210
05144662 49884562

I Seat, Flat Outlet Poppet

WXK203
05112768

I Spring, Flat Outlet Poppet

WXK208
MK0103126-3
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B Assemblies

Replacement parts for KMT®

Description I Sealing head assembly

Picture  Right
Miaoke # || WXK200-E

Replaces || 20477505

B Replacement parts

I Outlet Seat

S —

WXK203
20494356

I Inlet Poppet

AT
iic\ w!

WXK206-M
20453619

3
I Screw
N W
WXK204
20474395

I Flat Outlet Poppet

WXK207
05116561

I Spring Guide

a»
\ @
e /,/{/
—
WXK205
05116751
I Spring
)
WXK208
05147863
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Replacement parts for Jet Edge™
Wonderful Hard Parts




B Assemblies

Replacement parts for Jet Edge™

Description I Cutting Head Assembly
Picture = Right
Miaoke # || DTJ200-A
Replaces I —

B Replacement parts

I Air Actuator

‘B

I DTJ211

I Cutting Head Body

™
\ o
vik 5
I DTJ111
I Seat
>
p—
WXJ101
32826

DTJ221
46627

I Magnet Nut

4y
IDTJ121

I Needle; Seal

102
103

WXJ102; WXJ103
101843; 37135

I Nozzle Body

IDTJ131

I Needle-Bearing

WXJ104
37136

N
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Replacement parts for Jet Edge""
On/off Valves

B Assemblies i 1“ —
Description I Check Valve Repair Kit 0.875" - ~ )
Picture  Right

Miaoke # [| WxJ100-A

Replaces I — ﬁ '
'S

€>
@
B Replacement parts
I Poppet Housing I Low Pressure Poppet I Check Tube Screw
- &
-«
@

WXJ101 WXJ102 WXJ103

105021 104047 104431
I HP Poppet I HP Seat I HP Poppet Spring

- - S
7 %

WXJ104 WXJ105 WXJ106
35662 35367

&
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J HP Cylinder

I ZYJ001

I Hydraulic Rod Seal

ZYJ004
25945

§ HP seal kit

S

I ZYJ803-MB

Replacement parts for Jet Edge™
Pump Parts & Repair Kits

J check Tube 875"

o.\‘l \

ZYJ002
104877

I Check Valve Adapter

ZYJ005
35697

I Ceramic Plunger

C

I ZYJ006

I Consumable Backup Disk

>

I ZYJ003

I Wear Ring, Piston Seal

I ZYJ700
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Renlacement parts for DARDI®
Wonderful Hard Parts




B Assemblies

Replacement parts for DARDI®

Description I Cutting Head Assembly

Picture  Right
Miaoke # [| DTD200-A

Replaces I —
QO
A
\\E\"““‘.
B Replacement parts
I Air Actuator I Valve Body
F} X
|
Ny | @‘ }
= .
DTD211 DTD221
730310064 520001555

I Cutting Head Body, 6.35mm nozzles

I DTD111

DTD121
510000766

I Cutting Head Body, 7.0mm nozzles

IDTD112

I Abrasive Inlet

o«

DTD131
510000551

I Extension Tube

"
\/

DTD241
510000466

I Cutting Head Body, 4-axis

-

I DTD113

I Mixing Chamber

>

-

- Py (-
q 4:3‘
‘—" "
T
171 172

173

I DTD171; DTD172; DTD173

N
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Replacement parts for DARDI®
On/off Valves

§ Repair kits
B Assemblies = 3

Description I On/off valve repair kit 9 -
Picture  Right —

Miaoke # [| WXD100-A
Replaces I — \

B Replacement parts
J Pin Guide J seal seat J seal Guide
- -
. >
-
——
WXD101 WXD102 WXD103
520000764 520001554 510000270
I Poppet Pin I O-ring I Seal
WXD104 WXD105 WXD106
520001556 720310077 520001558

Y A EEEEEEEEEEEEEE———————
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J End Bell

ZYDO001-L
510000376

l Check Valve Body

» B
~

ZYDO003
730710245

J HP Cylinder

ZYDO005
730710065

I Piston Seal Kit

I ZYD700

Replacement parts for DARDI®
Pump Parts

J End Bel

ZYDO001-R
730710061

I Low Pressure Cylinder

ZYDO004
730710092

I Check Valve

Y

ZYDO006
510000382

I Low Pressure Seal Kits

P>

\‘-Q

ZYD600
730710053

J HP cylinder End Bl

@

ZYD002
510000338

J HP Cylinder

.

I ZYD005B

I Backup Seal Sleeve

0y

-

ZYD007
730710250

I Spring Energized Rod Seal

o

I ZYD602-B

www.shmiaoke.com
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Replacement parts for DARDI®
Pump Parts

I L-P Seal Kit I Seal Support; Snap Ring I Pin, Shift Assembly

9

ZYD803-MD ZYD008Z ZYDO009
730710071 510000623; 720610035 510000688
I Electric Shift Actuator Assembly I Spring I Reversing Sensor

\\\!)Sm/
8~

ZYD010 ZYD011 ZYDO012
— 510000503 —
I Sensor Base I Ceramic Plunger, .875 in.

2

ZYDO013 ZYD014
510000233 730710191

Y A
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Replacement parts for DARDI®

I Repair kits -
- —
——
B Assemblies =
<2 =
Description ] Check Valve Repair Kit
Picture ~ Right L, g i ~
Miaoke # || WXD200-A
Replaces I — S
L
B Replacement parts
I Spacer Inlet I Insert Poppet I Hollow Screw
£
¢ \ —
iy =
WXD201 WXD202 WXD203
510000354 510000358 510000721
I Insert I Poppet, Check Valve I Spring, Check Valve
s
_e
' >
.
WXD204 WXD205 WXD206
510000351 510000383 510000381

.
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Replacement parts for HP Components
Tubing, Swivels and Tools

I Cross, 9/16 in.

\ 4

I TYX9

J Tee, or16in.

I TYL9

J straight Coupling, 9/16 in.

I TYI9
4
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I Cross, 3/8 in.

I TYX3

J Tee, 38in.

N
o

J Eibow, 358 in.

v

~

I TYL3

J straight Coupling, 3/8 in.

I Cross, 1/4 in.

\ 4

I TYX1

B Tee, 14in.

B Eow, 1/4in.

v

<

I TYL1

I Straight Coupling, 1/4 in.
I TYN




Replacement parts for HP Components
Tubing, Swivels and Tools

I Replacement parts

J Eibow, 9/16 to 3/8 in.

I Gland, 9/16 in.

«@»

Nt

g A

=Ly
I TYG9
§ collar, 916

=

J Q

<5

I TYCO

I HP Tubing: 9/16, 3/8, 1/4 in.

&

I TYO9-xx; TYO3-xx; TYO1-xx

J Ebow, 3/8 to 1/4 in.

§ collar, 378
=2
J Q
<
I TvYC3

B Nipple: 9/16, 3/8, 1/4 in.

>

I TYO9S-xx; TYO3S-xx; TYO1S-xx

I Straight Coupling, 3/8 to 1/4 in.

J coltar, 1/4
=
! @&
J@
S~
ITYC1

I Threading Die: 9/16, 3/8, 1/4 in.

NS

X
=
3
<

I TYGSY; TYGSS; TYGSH1;

N
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Replacement parts for HP Components
Tubing, Swivels and Tools

I Replacement parts

I Micron Filter 10in. LG: 1um,5um Micron Filter: 0.45um,1um,5um I Micron Filter: 5um

%

W,

I TYLX01-xx TYLX02-xx I TYLX03-xx

I Micron Filter 20in. LG: 1um,5um I Water Filter I Filter Wrench

%

W,

I TYLX04-xx I TYLXT

I Y-type Wrench I Moon Wrench I HP Seal Installation Tool Kit
‘.\’/

I TYBS-Y I TYBS-J I TYBS-HP

I Cylinder Wrench I Blue Goop

I TYSFT I TYBG

4
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With our superior facilities and rich experience in the waterjet industry, we are capable to develop various
kinds of plastic and metal parts for waterjeting, such as high-pressure cylinders, mixing chambers, cutting
heads, waterjet nozzles.

[Wote: )
\ J

.
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Wonderful Hard Parts

Y A EEEEEEEEEEEEEE———————
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Put us to the test with your next replacement parts order,
please directly to whpwaterjet@shmiaoke.com

Miao e

B —
Shanghai Miaoke Precision Machinery Co.Ltd
Add.: No.1399 Middle Jiasong Road, Shanghai 201700 China

Tel.: +86-21-60829798 Fax.: +86-21-69131035
Webstie: www.shmiaoke.com
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